

RCS NO.205/2025
Vasant Manaji Wagh Through his
POA Holder Sanjay Vasant Wagh
Vs
Akshay Sunil Gawade

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION UNDER ORDER 6 RULE 17

FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH. 20

Other side to say.

ORDER BELOW AFFIDAVIT FILED AT EXH. 21

Seen and Filed.

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT

FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH. 22

Only production of document is allowed.

ORDER BELOW LIST OF DOCUMENT AT EXH. 23

Seen and Filed.

Sd/-

Date :05/03/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.