

RCS NO.205/2025
Vasant Manaji Wagh Through his
POA Holder Sanjay Vasant Wagh
Vs
Akshay Sunil Gawade

ORDER BELOW PURSIS FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH. 27

Seen and Filed.

**ORDER BELOW WRITTEN STATEMENT FILED
BY DEFENDANT NO. 1 AT EXH. 28**

Read and recorded.

ORDER BELOW AFFIDAVIT AT EXH. 29

Seen and Filed.

Date : 11/08/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.